
 LICENSING EXPO 2016

SHOW MANAGEMENT 
CONTACTS

GENERAL SHOW 
INFORMATION

SHOW DIRECTORY ADVERTISING

Eventful
Lisa Marie McNulty
Toll Free:  +44 (0) 20 7324 4800
lisamarie@eventfulpublishing.co.uk

OPERATIONS & LOGISTICS

Jeanne Paloma 
Customer Service Representative
(310) 857-7666
jeanne.paloma@ubm.com

Karen Frank-Lopez
Operations Director
(310) 857-7482
karen.frank-lopez@ubm.com

PUBLIC RELATIONS

Jannelle Grigsby
PR & Media Manager
(310) 857-7377
jannelle.grigsby@ubm.com

VIRTUAL PRESS OFFICE

Chris Kenrick
(973) 783-7787
chris@vpoinc.com

MARKETING

Emilie Schwab
Marketing Manager
(310) 857-7620
emilie.schwab@ubm.com

Kerjan Wiehe
Marketing Coordinator
(310) 857-7542
kerjan.wiehe@ubm.com

MANAGEMENT

Jessica Blue
SVP Licensing Expo
(310) 857-7558
jessica.blue@ubm.com

ALL GENERAL QUESTIONS

Jeanne Paloma
Customer Service Representative
(310) 857-7666
jeanne.paloma@ubm.com

Reetika Ramlackhan
Office & Events Coordinator - Europe
+44 (0) 20-7560-4477
reetika.ramlackhan@ubm.com

BADGE REGISTRATION

Exhibitor Badge Customer Service
(888)644-2022
cs@licensingexpo.com 

HOTEL RESERVATIONS

ONPEAK Travel
Toll Free:  (800) 221-3531
Local:  (212) 532-1660
* Agents available M - F, 9am - 7pm (EST)

GES SERVICES 

GES 
Global Experience Specialists
Phone: 702-515-5970
Toll Free:  800-475-2098
www.GES.com/chat

MANDALAY BAY SERVICES

Exhibitor Services
(855) 408-1349

exhibitorservices@mandalaybay.com

MY SHOW PLANNER (MAP YOUR SHOW)

Exhibitor Services
(888) 527-8823
help@mapyourshow.com

PAYMENT AND/OR BILLING

Cathy Thatcher
(310) 857-7439
cathy.thatcher@ubm.com 

SALES (booth space and/or sponsorships)

Howard Gelb
Sponsorship & Sales Director
(877) 300-4242
howard.gelb@ubm.com

Sarala Govindan
Sales Director
(212) 600-3253
sarala.govindan@ubm.com

Kelli Couchee
Sales Manager
(310) 857-7619
kelli.couchee@ubm.com

Raquel Villazon
Account Executive & Sales Coordinator
(310) 857-7560
raquel.villazon@ubm.com

Tracy Winchester
Sales Director (UK)
+44 (0) 20-7560-4475
tracy.winchester@ubm.com

Josh Adewumi
Account Executive (UK)
+44 (0) 20-7560-4472
josh.adewumi@ubm.com

Capucine Oddo-Porter
Account Executive (UK)
+44 (0) 20-7560-4473
capucine.oddo-porter@ubm.com

Charlie Cracknell
Head of Sales for BLE (EMEA)
+44 (0) 20-7921-8069
charlie.cracknell@ubm.com

LICENSE! GLOBAL MAGAZINE

Steven Ekstract
Publisher
(212) 600-3254
steven.ekstract@ubm.com

Tony Lisanti
Editor-in-Chief
(212) 951-6740
tony.lisanti@ubm.com

Amanda Cioletti
Managing Editor
(310) 857-7688
amanda.cioletti@ubm.com

Erica Garber
Associate Digital Editor
(310) 857-7689
erica.garber@ubm.com
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